
Circular 40/2022-23 – Classes 03-05  12-Sep-2022 

 

Examination schedule of Term1 of classes 03-05 is given.   

Examination of all subjects will be held out of 40 with 2 hours of writing time.  

 

Date Day III IV V 

10-10-2022 Monday       

11-10-2022 Tuesday       

12-10-2022 Wednesday Mathematics English Malayalam 

13-10-2022 Thursday       

14-10-2022 Friday English Malayalam Hindi 

15-10-2022 Saturday       

16-10-2022 Sunday       

17-10-2022 Monday Malayalam Hindi EVS 

18-10-2022 Tuesday       

19-10-2022 Wednesday Hindi EVS Mathematics 

20-10-2022 Thursday       

21-10-2022 Friday EVS Mathematics English 

 

• All students have to report as usual latest by 8:25 am at their classroom.   

• School buses will be plying in the morning and evening as usual.  There 

will be school bus facility for the students having examination and buses 

will be leaving the campus by 12:30 pm.   

• There will not be retest for absentees.  


